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14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

Date 14-06-2025 TEAM RANKING

Organization Lithuanian Federation

Legnr. 1

1 England + 24 31.977 9.768 4-4-4-11-1 440
2 Czech Republic - 31 26.389 6.382 1-6-7-13-4 424
3 Netherlands = 34 27.911 8.050 5-9-2-2-16 332
4 'SlovaE(ia ™ m, - 36 26.337 7.414 6-3-6-16-5 259
5 Poland /s '. — 36 25.452 7.239 2-2-12-10-10 266
6 Germany - 37,5 31.043 11.976 12-8-5-1-11,5 212
7 Ireland 5 . 40,5 24.782. 7.968 11-105-3-7-9 333
8 Hungary = 41 24.757 7.397 8-10,5-8- 3 -11,5 306
9 Lithuania — 48 28.760 12810 9-1717-4-17 183
10  France I I 53 20.410 5.200 T 3vz:16-8-6 244
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:59:52 Sanchis Vincente José
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Estonia
Spain
Serbia
Belgium

Latvia

Romania._

Italy 'j-
Ukraine
South Africa
Sweden
Moldova

Portugal
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21.319

18.776

18.325

16.031

15.702

17.042

16.818

14.910

15.320

12,105

9.960

9.552

Time
16:59:53
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14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

Date 14-06-2025

Organization

Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

LIETUVOS
SPORTINES

ZUKLES

FEDERACIJA

Leg nr.
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Owned FIPSed

Arturas Lapinskas
Felix Scheuermann
Lee Kerry

Mikk Rohtla

Josef Konopés_ek
José Maria Macias -
Danny Van Den Ende
Ramon Ansing
Marcin Kostera
Marcin Kurzepa
Rory Dunne

Péter Bako

Lorenzo Sinibaldi

Dominik Gaza

Lithuania
Germany
England
Estonia

Czech Republic
Spain
Netherlands
Netherlands
Poland

‘Poland

Ireland
Hungary
Italy

Slovakia

Time
16:59:12

k=R E+u

12.810 29
11.976 42
9.768 104
8.577 51
6.129 95
8.160 105
8.050 62
7.674 32
7.239 62
4.953 63
7.968 80

(7.397 43

73720 /90
5001 46

President of Jury

Sanchis Vincente José
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15  Stefan Arsi¢ Serbia L 3 4.928 59
16  Adam Wakelin England e 4 7.670 100
17 Ruslanas Rybakovas Lithuania e 4 6.646 28
18 Jan Zavrel Czech Republic h 4 6.382 74
19 Robert William Wootton England —I— 4 5.796 89
20  Will Freeman England —I— 4 4.677 85
21  AndyLutz Germany f— 5 7.441 57
22  Marek Gabona Slovakia 5 6.097 66
23 IgorlIvanov | Estonia - 5 5.644 40
24 Franky Dégraeve Belgium I l 5 5.230 35
25 Jan Willem Plekkenpol Netherlands = 5 4.661 107
26 Igor Psota Slovakia 6 7.414 56
27  Zsolt Benzar 'Romania l I ' 6 5.351 21
28  Mickaél Letschter France B 6 5.200 62
29  Petr Danis Czech Republic - 6 4.781 90
30 Tomas Mindak Slovakia 6 4261 | 48
31 Jan Vojta Czech Republic - 7 5.301 96
32 Michael Buchwalder Ireland 7 5.248 63
33 Roland Andrei Ranisav Romania l I 7 5.064 58
34 Yoann Houssais France I I 7 4.593 66

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:59:12 Sanchis Vincente José
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35  Raitis Kozlovskis Latvia — 7 3.895 76
36 Csaba Erdei Attila Hungary = 8 5.065 72
37 Fabien Audouard Combes France I I 8 5.028 30
38  Andrii Anaiko Ukraine ] 8 5.019 54
39 Jens Dirksen Germany f— 8 4.316 32
40 Bence Szabo Hungary = 8 3.671 79
41  Darko Todosijevi¢ Serbia L 9 4.890 41
42 Benny Mertens Belgium I l 9 4.885 64
43  Johnny Mc Kinley Ireland 9 4.840 65
44 Frank Vah Der Schaft Netherlands = 9 4.307 57
45 Vidas Pastarnokas Lithuania F— 9 3.072 46
46 Ivan Oreshchenko Ukraine . 10 4.859 51
47  Kamil Kwocz Poland mm 10 4.828 41
48 Adam Niemiec Poland e 10 4.255 38
49 Castro Alberto Gomez Spain Z 10 2,905 21
50 Tamas Walter Hungary = 10,5 4014 / 65
51  James O'Doherty Ireland 10,5 4.014— | 58
52 Angel Vicente Rodriguez Morante Spain E 11 4.190 54
53 Steven Ringer England —I— 11 4.066 62
54  Charlie Richards Ireland 11 2.712 67

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:59:13 Sanchis Vincente José
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55  Florian Hinz Germany f— 11,5 4.610 46
56  Matyas Sivak Hungary — 11,5 4.610 47
57 Szczepan Czarnecki Poland — 12 4.177 62
58  Kurt Dessers Belgium I I 12 3.856 35
59  Niks Feldmanis Latvia — 12 3.250 63
60 Thorsten Kiisters Germany f— 12 2.700 35
61  Shahed Nosarka South Africa > 13 3.925 34
62 Jakub Sabata Czech Republic > 13 3.796 69
63 Vitalijs Minkovs Latvia —_ 13 3.586 50
64  Dmytriy Borsuk Ukraine — 13 3.192 41
65 Christophe Cathélin France I I 13 2.470 40
66 Mario Casale Italy I I 14 3.912 56
67  Johannes Nel ‘South Africa >: 14 3.651 37
68 Roger Bengtsson Sweden == \ 14 3.495 54
69  Andrei Antonov Estonia — 14 (2,940 53
70  Johannes Scheepers South Africa >: 14~ 2203 | 57
71  Ovidiu Trusca Romania l I 15 3.899 | 57
72 Martin Meyer South Africa > 15 3.453 50
73  Edvins Slubovskis Latvia — 15 2.947 60
74  Nenad Petronijevié Serbia L 15 2.852 46

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:59:13 Sanchis Vincente José
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Yuri Strelchuk

Aleksandar Stamenkovic

Martijn Kroes
Joao Chelinho
Roman Pavelka Sr
Jonas Jansson
Povilas Motiejunas
Mantas Bernota
Alexander Ravlo
Alvaro Sanchez Gémez
Giuseppe Cipollé
Tom Ostlund
Maksim TSirinovits
Stefan Holst
Cristiano Barbaro
Martin Arm
Richard Da Ros
José Evangelista
Ysbrand Visser

Andreas Fredriksson

Moldova

Serbia

Netherlands

Portugal
Slovakia
Sweden
Lithuania
Lithuania
Moldova
Spain
Italy

Sweden

..Esi:onia

Sweden
Italy
Estonia
France

Portugal

South Africa

Sweden

Time
16:59:14
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2.029 44
3.826 41
3.219 74
2.680 88
2.664 43
1.769 42
3.243 44
2.989 36
2.651 35
2.133 32
1.716 35
3.240 48
2.774 51
2.143 47
71.860 29
1384 45
3.119 46
2.562 53
2.088 37
1.458 27
President of Jury

Sanchis Vincente José
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95 Danut Valentin Marineci Romania l I 19 1.365 38 21
96  Andrei Platon Moldova BN 20 2.522 43 13
97 Massimiliano Tacchetto Italy I I 20 1.958 32
98  Uros Tomasevic Serbia L 20 1.829 26 2
929 Rui Ferreira Portugal 20 1.357 8 14
100 Jean-Noél Schmitz Belgium 1B 20 1.294 37 12
101 Krisjanis Lisovkis Latvia = 21 2.024 40 11
102 Alexei Dolinschi Moldova Igl 21 1.787 32
103  Jose Antonio Beltran i Spain : 21 1.388 28
104 Oleksii Sfrashnyi _ '. Ukraine - 21 1.033 26 10
105 Gherman Crigan'uta | Moldova 21 971 28 22
106 Rui Pacheco - Portugal 22 2.001 32 18
107 Flaviu Ioan Karman 'Romania 22 1.363 37 5
108 José Calado Portugal 22 952 27 3
109 Andrii Sokol Ukraine 22 . 807 35 3
110 Bart Reekmans Belgium 22 766 /24 7
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:59:14 Sanchis Vincente José
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4 14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

Date 14-06-2025
Organization Lithuanian Federation SECtOI‘ A Leg nr.1

1 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 6.129 95 4
2 Kurzepa Marcin Poland — 4.953 63 6
3 Arsic Stefan Serbia = 4.928 59 5
4 Freeman Will England == 4.677 85 14
5 Plekkenpol Jan Willem Netherlands — 4.661 107 19
6 Mindak Tomas Slovakia 4.261 48 8
7 Kozlovskis Raitis Latvia — 3.895 76 2
8 Szabé Bence Hungary — 3.671 79 13
9 Pastarnokas Vidas Lithuania — 3.072 46 1
10  Gomez Castro Alberto ' | Spain . 2.905 21 18
11 Richards Charlie ', Ireland E 2.712 67 17
12  Kiisters Thorsten Germany = 2.700 35 22
13  Cathelin Christophe France B | 2.470 40 9
14 Scheepers Johannes South Africa >— 2.203 57 15
15  Strelchuk Yuri Moldova B 2.029 44 7
16  Jansson Jonas Sweden - 1.769 42 16
17 Cipolla Giuseppe Italy i1 1.716 | 35 11
18  Arm Martin Estonia — 1384 45 20
19  Marineci Danut Valentin Romania N | 1.365— 38 21
20  Schmitz Jean-Noél Belgium i) 1.294 g7 12
21  Strashnyi Oleksii Ukraine — 1.033 26 10
22  Calado José Portugal 952 27 3
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:57:55

Sanchis Vincente José
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= 14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

3?§tygniigti(())?1 20I2.i5thuanian Federation SECtOI‘ B Leg nr.1
1 Lapinskas Arturas Lithuania — 12.810 29 6
2 Kostera Marcin Poland — 7.239 62 1
3 Gaza Dominik Slovakia 5.901 46 22
4 Wootton Robert William England == 5.796 89 10
5 Degraeve Franky Belgium N | 5.230 35 18
6 Dani$ Petr Czech Republic - 4.781 90 13
7 Houssais Yoann France B | 4.593 66 2
8 Dirksen Jens Germany = 4.316 32 12
9 Van Der Schaft Frank Netherlands — 4.307 57 16
10,5 O'Doherty James - Ireland E 4.014 58 11
10,5 Walter Tamas ', Hungary — 4.014 65 20
12  Feldmanis Niks Latvia — 3.250 63 15
13 Borsuk Dmytriy Ukraine _— 3.192 41 21
14  Antonov Andrei Estonia — 2.940 53 14
15 Petronijevié Nenad Serbia L 2.852 46 9
16  Chelinho Jodo Portugal 2.680 88 8
17 Ravlo Alexander Moldova (H 2.651 | 35 19
18  Holst Stefan Sweden -+ - 2143 47 7
19  Visser Ysbrand South Africa > 2.088— 37 17
20 Tacchetto Massimiliano Italy B | 1.958 T 32 4
21 Beltran Jose Antonio Spain . 1.388 28 3
22  Karman Flaviu Ioan Romania N | 1.363 37 5
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:57:56

Sanchis Vincente José
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14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

06-2025
Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

FEDERACIJA

OWCOONOGOUL,WNR

N NN F B e b b b b e
N OOUOWOUNOOUL,WNERERDO

Owned FIPSed

Rohtla Mikk

Van Den Ende Danny
Dunne Rory

Wakelin Adam

Lutz Andy

Psota Igor

Vojta Jan

Erdei Attila- Csaba
Mertens Benny
Oreshchenko Ivan
Rodriguez Morante Angel Vicente
Czarnecki Szczepan
Nosarka Shahed

Casale Mario

Trusca Ovidiu
Stamenkovic¢ Aleksandar
Motiejunas Povilas
Ostlund Tom

Da Ros Richard

Platon Andrei

-V -

Pacheco Rui

SECtor C Leg nr.1
Estonia — 8.577 51 2
Netherlands — 8.050 62 5
Ireland E 7.968 80 4
England == 7.670 100 3
Germany = 7.441 57 16
Slovakia 7.414 56 19
Czech Republic - 5.301 96 10
Hungary — 5.065 72 9
Belgium i1l 4.885 64 22
Ukraine — 4.859 51 7
Spain e 4.190 54 14
Poland — 4,177 62 20
South Africa > 3.925 34 6
Italy B | 3.912 56 15
Romania N | 3.899 57 8
Serbia = 3.826 41 12
Lithuania I 3.243 44 17
Sweden —— -.3.240 48 1
France B | 3.119 46 21
Moldova o | 2.522 43 13
Latvia —_— 2.024 40 11
Portugal 2.001 32 18
Time President of Jury
16:57:56

Sanchis Vincente José
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14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

06-2025

Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
Sector D

Leg nr.1
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Scheuermann Felix
Ansing Ramon

Bako Péter
Rybakovas Ruslanas
Ivanov Igor

Benzar Zsolt
Buchwalder Michael
Audouard Combes Fabien
Todosijevic Darko
Niemiec Adam
Ringer Steven
Dessers Kurt

Sabata Jakub

Nel Johannes
Slubovskis Edvins
Pavelka Sr Roman
Sanchez Gomez Alvaro
Barbaro Cristiano
Fredriksson Andreas
Ferreira Rui
Criganuta Gherman
Sokol Andrii

Germany _— 11.976 42 1
Netherlands — 7.674 32

Hungary — 7.397 43 15
Lithuania — 6.646 28 12
Estonia — 5.644 40 11
Romania i) 5.351 21 13
Ireland E 5.248 63 19
France B | 5.028 30 5
Serbia e 4.890 41 16
Poland — 4.255 38 7
England —4— 4.066 62 17
Belgium N | 3.856 35 4
Czech Republic - 3.796 69 20
South Africa >— 3.651 37 10
Latvia — 2.947 60 18
Slovakia 2.664 43 2
Spain — 2.133 | 32 6
Italy (| - 1.860 29 8
Sweden ] 1458 27 21
Portugal 1.357 8 14
Moldova | 971 28 22
Ukraine _— 807 35 3

Time President of Jury
16:57:57

Sanchis Vincente José
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= 14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
Date 14-06-2025 _ Sect E
Organization Lithuanian Federation ectior Leg nr.1

1 Kerry Lee England == 9.768 104 21
2 Macias José Maria Spain ra 8.160 105 22
3 Sinibaldi Lorenzo Italy i1l 7.372 90 20
4 Zavrel Jan Czech Republic - 6.382 74 17
5 Gabona Marek Slovakia 6.097 66 13
6 Letschter Mickaél France 13 5.200 62 18
7 Ranisav Roland Andrei Romania N | 5.064 58 19
8 Anaiko Andrii Ukraine _— 5.019 54 16
9 Mc Kinley Johnny Ireland E 4.840 65 6
10  Kwocz Kamil - Poland — 4.828 41 15
11,5 Hinz Florian ', Germany — 4.610 46 4
11,5 Sivak Matyas Hungary — 4.610 47 1
13  Minkovs Vitalijs Latvia — 3.586 50 9
14  Bengtsson Roger Sweden ] 3.495 54 10
15  Meyer Martin South Africa > 3.453 50 12
16  Kroes Martijn Netherlands — 3.219 74 3
17 Bernota Mantas Lithuania I 2.989 | 36 14
18  TSirinovits Maksim Estonia — 2774 51 8
19 Evangelista José Portugal 2562 53 11
20 Tomasevié¢ Uros Serbia = 1.829 96 2
21  Dolinschi Alexei Moldova O | 1.787 32 5
22  Reekmans Bart Belgium i) 766 24 7
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:57:58

Sanchis Vincente José



Lithuanian Federation

Organization:

Event:
Organizer Fed:
Venue:

Date: 14-06-2025

LEGn.: 1

14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

1.246 5.659
64.779 89.506 107.308 93.675 98.410 453.678
22 22 22 22 22 110
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2.944,50 4.068,45 4.877,64 4.257,95 4.473,18 4.124,35
55,27 78,79 86,12 111,12 77,98 80,17




	Team_1leg
	Individual_1leg
	Sectors_1leg
	Statistics

